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Description Date & Day Duration 

Registrations and  Commencement of Class Work 26-12-2014 (Fri)  
I Spell of Instruction for covering  
Units –  I, II, III & IV 26-12-2014 (Fri) to 21-02-2015 (Sat) 08 Weeks 

I-Assignment (Issue) 05-01-2015 (Mon)  to 09-01-2015 (Fri) 01 Week 

I-Assignment (Submission) 09-02-2015 (Mon)  to 13-02-2015 (Fri) 01 Week 

I Mid Term Examinations 23-02-2015 (Mon)  to 25-02-2015 (Wed) 03 Days 
II Spell of Instruction for covering 
Units – V, VI, VII & VIII 26-02-2015 (Thu)  to 02-05-2015 (Sat) 10 Weeks 

ORTUS 2015 19-03-2015 (Thu)  to 20-03-2015 (Fri) 02 Days 

II-Assignment (Issue) 09-03-2015 (Mon)  to 13-03-2015 (Fri) 01 Week 

II-Assignment (Submission) 13-04-2015 (Mon)  to 18-04-2015 (Sat) 01 Week 

II Mid Term Examinations 04-05-2015 (Mon)  to 06-05-2015 (Wed) 03 Days 

Project Work Viva-Voce 07-05-2015 (Thu)  to 16-05-2015 (Sat) 09 Days 

Preparation Holidays 18-05-2015 (Mon)  to 23-05-2015 (Sat) 01 Week 

End Semester  Regular Examinations 25-05-2015 (Mon)  to 30-05-2015 (Sat) 01 Week 

I / II / III Semester Supplementary  Examinations 01-06-2015 (Mon)  to 15-06-2015 (Mon) 13 Days 

Summer Vacation for Staff 16-06-2015 (Tue)  to 28-06-2015 (Sun) 02 Weeks 

Results Expected 12-07-2015 (Sun)  

List of Holidays 

Christmas Day 25-12-2014 (Thu) Holi 06-03-2015 (Fri) 

Bhogi 13-01-2015 (Tue) Ugadi 21-03-2015 (Sat) 

Sankranti 14-01-2015 (Wed) Sri Rama Navami 28-03-2015 (Sat) 

Kanuma  15-01-2015 (Thu) Good Friday 03-04-2015 (Fri) 

India Republic Day 26-01-2015 (Mon) Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi  14-04-2015 (Tue) 

Maha Sivarathri 17-02-2015 (Tue)   

Holidays falling on Sunday 

Milad-Un-Nabi (Id-E-Milad) 04-01-2015 (Sun) Babu Jag Jivan Ram Jayanthi 05-04-2015 (Sun) 


